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• Auburn Jenny Liightfoot 530-889-2437 jenny@sierrafoothillsaids.org Sierra Foothills AIDS Foundation 12283 Locksley Lane #208
• Auburn Susan Farrington 530-889-2437 susan@sierrafoothillsaids.org Sierra Foothills AIDS Foundation 12283 Locksley Lane #208
• Bakersfield Monica Johnson 661-868-0440 monicaj@co.kern.ca.us Kern County Dept of Public Health 1800 Mt. Vernon Avenue
• Brawley Eulalia Hermosillo 760-344-6471 ext 258 eulaliah@cdsdp.org Clinicas de Salud del Pueblo Inc 900 Main Street
• Chico Debra Suderman 530-899-3873 dsuderman@caring-choices.org Caring Choices 1398 Ridgewood Drive
• Cupertino Barbara Greni 408-366-4061 barbara.greni@kp.org Kaiser Santa Clara 19000 Homestead Rd - East Lobby
• Fremont Elias Arroyo 510-456-3519 earroyo@tri-caityhealth.org Tri-City Health Center 39184 State Street
• • Fresno Maria Baldovinos 559-600-3434 mbaldovinos@co.fresno.ca.us Fresno County Department of Public Health 1221 Fulton Mall
• Hayward Lyn Lossow 510-784-6253 lyn.lossow@kp.org Kaiser Hayward 27400 Hesperian Blvd
• Irvine Rob Natsuhara 949-809-5715 rnatsuhara@ocasf.org AIDS Services Foundation 17982 Sky Park Circle, Suite J

Laguna Hills Bruce Vancil 949-452-0888 bruce.vancil@shantioc.org Shanti Orange County 23461 South Pointe Drive #100
• Long Beach Jay Villareal 562-624-4987 jay.villarreal001@dignityhealth.org CARE Program 411 E. 10th Street #107
• Long Beach Paul Lovely 562-624-4963 paul.lovely@dignityhealth.org CARE Program, St Mary Medical Center 1043 Elm Avenue, Suite 300
• Long Beach Lorena Lemus 562-570-4317 lorena.lemus@longbeach.gov Long Beach Health Department 2525 Grand Avenue #115
• Los Angeles Sara Montiel 323-568-3010 sara.montiel@wattshealth.org Watts HealthCare Corp. 10300 S. Compton Avenue #107C
• Los Angeles Alicia Chavez 310-308-1411 alicia.chavez@wattshealth.org Watts HealthCare Corp. 10300 S. Compton Avenue #107C
• Los Angeles John Riley 213-201-1659 jriley@apla.org AIDS Project Los Angeles 611 S. Kingsley Drive

Los Angeles Juan Pasillas 213-201-1454 jpasillas@apla.org AIDS Project Los Angeles 611 S. Kingsley Drive
• • Los Angeles John Gremeldi 323-361-8456 jgremeldi@chla.usc.edu Children's Hospital Los Angeles 4650 W. Sunset Blvd
• Los Angeles Chidi Njoku 323-857-2165 chidi.r.njoku@kp.org Kaiser Permanente 6041 Cadillac Avenue
• Los Angeles Jason Strong 323-993-7576 jstrong@lagaycenter.org L.A. Gay and Lesbian Center 1625 N. Schrader Blvd
• Los Angeles Medel Ryes 323-993-7657 mreyes@laglc.org L.A. Gay and Lesbian Center 1625 N. Schrader Blvd 
• Los Angeles Robert Cervantes 323-993-7500 ext 7570 rcervantes@lagaycenter.org L.A. Gay and Lesbian Center 1625 N. Schrader Blvd
• Los Angeles Andrew Ma 323-644-3880 ext 242 adwma@aphcv.org Asian Pacific Health Care Venture, Inc. 1530 Hillhurst Avenue 
• Los Angeles Sandra Schuelke 323-662-0492 sandra.schuelke@aidshealth.org AIDS Healthcare Foundation 1300 N. Vermont Avenue, Suite 407
• Madera Esmeralda Rincon 559-675-7893 esmeralda.rincon@madera-county.com Madera County Public Health Department 14215 Road 28
• Martinez John Sturr 925-313-6771 john.sturr@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
• Martinez Andre Lindsey 925-313-6609 alindsey@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
• Martinez Darecia Miller 925-313-6008 darecia.miller@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
• Martinez Jacqueline Taillant 925-313-6816 jacqueline.taillant@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
• Martinez Darine Rodriguez Baker 925-313-6007 darine.rodriguezbaker@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
• Martinez Cindy Holland 925-313-6771 cholland@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
• Martinez Michelle Andrews 925-313-6730 michelle.andrews@hsd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Health 597 Center Avenue, Suite 200
•  Modesto Karina Torres Cornejo 209-558-8052 kcornejo@schsa.org Health Services Agency, Public Health 820 Scenic Drive
• Moreno Valley Sue Hoskins 951-486-4633 Shoskins@rivcormc.org County of Riverside 14375 Nason Street, Suite 102
• • Moreno Valley Cynthia Guerrero 951-486-4531 cguerrer@co.riverside.ca.us County of Riverside 14375 Nason Street, Suite 102
• Moreno Valley Stacy Lessley-Rodriguez 951-486-5414 starodri@co.riverside.ca.us County of Riverside 14375 Nason Street, Suite 102
• • Napa Salvador Caceres 707-253-4161 scaceres@co.napa.ca.us Napa HHS 2261 Elm Street
• Nevada City Patty Cambra 530-470-8766 patty.cambra@co.nevada.ca.us Nevada County Public Health 802 Lindley Avenue
• Oakland Joseph Delgado 510-869-8496 delgadj@sutterhealth.org East Bay AIDS Center 3100 Summit Street, 2nd Floor
• Oakland Kathryn Ruiz 510-869-8495 ruizk@sutterhealth.org East Bay AIDS Center 3100 Summit Street, 2nd Floor
• Oakland Pati Futaba 510-752-6337 pati.futaba@kp.org Kasier Oakland 280 W. MacArthur Blvd
• Oceanside Raphael Rubalcaba 760-420-6838 raphaelrubalcaba@yahoo.com North County LGBTQ Resource center 510 N. Coast Hwy, Suite C
• Oroville Byron Brace 530-538-7843 bbrace@buttecounty.net Butte County Public Health 202 Mira Loma Drive
• Oroville James Gamez 530-538-2078 jgamez@buttecounty.net Butte County Public Health 202 Mira Loma Drive
• Oroville Lorna Andreatta 530-538-2120 landreatta@buttecounty.net Butte County Public Health 202 Mira Loma Drive
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• Palm Springs Andrew Zuniga 760-323-2118 ext 222 azuniga@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• Palm Springs Lillian Sesma 760-323-2118 ext 248 lsesma@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• Palm Springs Lisa Guirado 760-323-2118 ext 283 lguirado@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• • Palm Springs Aubrey MacInnis 760-323-2118 ext 269 amacinnis@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• • Palm Springs Antonio Huerta 760-323-2118 ext 795 ahuerta@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• Palm Springs Delia Valenzuela 760-323-2118 ext 247 dvalenzuela@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• • Palm Springs Zayda Welden 760-323-2118 ext 281 zwelden@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• • Palm Springs Christine Bielawa 760-323-2118 ext 212 cbielawa@desertaidsproject.org Desert AIDS Project 1695 N. Sunrise Way
• Palm Springs Guadalupe Gonzalez 760-778-2210 guagonza@rivcormc.org Palm Springs Family Care Center 1515 N. Sunrise Way
• Palm Springs Schezarone Carter 760-778-2210 sccarter@rivcormc.org Palm Springs Family Care Center 1515 N. Sunrise Way
• Palm Springs Clarissa Garcia 760-778-9033 clgarcia@co.riverside.ca.us Palm Springs Family Care Center 1515 N. Sunrise Way
• Pasadena Vicky Pulatian 626-744-6320 vpulatian@cityofpasadena.net City of Pasadena Public Health Department 1845 N. Fair Oaks Avenue
• Pasadena Sandra Olivas 626-744-6098 solivas@cityofpasadena.net City of Pasadena Public Health Department 1845 N. Fair Oaks Avenue
• Redding Cindy Wight 530-226-0120 cwight@homeandhealthcaremgmt.com Caring Choices 1647 Hartnell Avenue #11
• Redding Cassie Ussat 530-226-0123 cassieussat@gmail.com Caring Choices 1647 Hartnell Avenue #11
• Reseda Viridiana Tapia 818-342-5897 ext 2157 vtapia@tarzanatc.org Tarzana Treatment Centers 7101 Baird Avenue
• • Reseda Philip Montalvo 818-342-5897 ext 2171 pmontalvo@tarzanatc.org Tarzana Treatment Centers 7101 Baird Avenue
• Sacramento Roshonda Scott 916-914-6231 rscott@carescommunityhealth.org Cares Community Health 1500 21st Street
• • Sacramento Brett Burk 916-914-6289 bburk@carescommunityhealth.org Cares Community Health 1500 21st Street
• • Sacramento Ursula Martinez 916-443-3299 ext 6247 umartinez@carescommunityhealth.org Cares Community Health 1500 21st Street
• Sacramento Rosa Ronquillo 916-914-6283 rronquillo@carescommunityhealth.org Cares Community Health 1500 21st Street
• Sacramento Tina Lilliedoll 916-403-2970 ext 1710 tinal@communicarehc.org Communicare Health Cetners 500 B Jefferson Blvd
• Sacramento Sandy Gembinski 916-973-6904 sandy.gembinski@kp.org Kaiser Hospital Sacramento 2025 Morse Avenue
• Sacramento Jessica LePhan 916-688-2389 jessica.x.lephan@kp.org Kaiser South Sacramento 6600 Bruceville Road
• Salinas Esther Benitez 831-796-1770 beniteze@natividad.com NIDO Clinic / Natividad Medical Center 1441 Constitution Blvd #760
• San Diego Kelcy Schmitt 619-291-1400 vschmitt@beingalive.org Being Alive - San Diego 4070 Centre Street
• San Diego Samuel Gongora 619-291-1400 ext 306 sgongora@beingalive.org Being Alive - San Diego 4070 Centre Street
• San Diego Gilbert Leos Jr. 619-291-1400 ext 306 gdleos@beingalive.org Being Alive - San Diego 4070 Centre Street
• San Diego Philip Doles 206-965-0865 phildoles@gmail.com Being Alive - San Diego 4070 Centre Street
• • San Diego Erik Walton 619-291-1400 erikwalton@hotmail.com Being Alive - San Diego 4070 Centre Street
• San Diego David Jansen 619-291-1400 djansen@beingalive.org Being Alive - San Diego 4070 Centre Street
•  San Diego Carlos Estrada 619-543-3995 cfestrada@ucsd.edu UCSD,Owen Clinic 200 W. Arbor Drive #8681
•  San Diego Patricia Zepeda 858-534-9208 pzepeda@ucsd.edu UCSD-Mother-Child-Adolescent program 4076 3rd Avenue, Suite 301 
• San Diego Sara Duran 619-702-4186 duran@christiesplace.org Christie's Place 2440 Third Avenue
• San Diego Betty Uribe 619-702-4186 uribe@christiesplace.org Christie's Place 2441 Third Avenue
• San Diego Walter Miller Jr. 619-516-8920 pastorwalter@jehovahtruthfgm.org Jehovah Truth Case Management 3940 4th Avenue, Suite 150
• San Diego Priscilla Lane 619-221-6046 priscilla.s.lane@kp.org Kaiser 3250 Fordham Street
• San Francisco Lisa Dazols 415-514-8295 lisa.dazols@ycsfmedctr.org 360 Positive Care Center 350 Parnassus Avenue, Suite 908 
• San Francisco Betty Zipkin 415-600-5058 zipkinb@sutterhealth.org California Pacific Medical Center P.O. Box 7999 Davies Campus
• San Francisco Laila Hinkle 415-600-5045 hinkleL@sutterhealth.org California Pacific Medical Center P.O. Box 7999 Davies Campus
• San Francisco Gabriel Lieuw 415-833-4238 gabriel.lieuw@kp.org Kaiser Permanente 2238 Geary Blvd
• San Francisco Rebecca Dawson 415-833-2753 rebecca.r.dawson@kp.org Kaiser Permanente 2238 Geary Blvd
• San Francisco Angelica Gutierrez-Cruz 415-552-1013 ext 235 angelicagutierrezcruz@mnhc.org Mission Neighborhood Health Center 240 Shotwell Street
• San Francisco Kristina Gunhouse 415-552-1013 ext 263 kristinagunhouse-vigil@mnhc.org Mission Neighborhood Health Center 240 Shotwell Street
• San Francisco Ramon Gallo 415-552-1310 ext 295 ramongallo@mnhc.org Mission Neighborhood Health Center 240 Shotwell Street
• • San Francisco Nahum Neme-Figaredo 415-552-1013 ext 313 nahumneme@mnhc.org Mission Neighborhood Health Center 240 Shotwell Street
• San Francisco Alberto Rangel 415-552-1013 ext 273 albertorangel@mnhc.org Mission Neighborhood Health Center 240 Shotwell Street
• • San Francisco Luis Hernandez 415-487-5526 luis.hernandez@sfdph.org San Francisco City Clinic 356 7th Street
• San Francisco Luke Adams 415-487-5510 luke.adams@sfdph.org San Francisco City Clinic 356 7th Street

San Francisco Andy Scheer 415-487-5511 andy.scheer@sfdph.org San Francisco City Clinic 356 7th Street
• San Francisco Ellen Novogrodsky 415-487-8023 enovogrodsky@sfaf.org San Francsico AIDS Foundation 1035 Market Street, Suite 400
• San Francisco Dennis Mallillin 415-292-3420 ext 351 dennis@apiwellness.org Asian & Pacific Islander Wellness Center 730 Polk Street, 4th Floor
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• San Jose Jose-Gerardo Rodriguez 408-961-9878 joser@healthtrust.org The Health Trust 1400 Parkmoor Avenue, Suite 230
• San Jose Tania Gonzalez 408-961-9837 tania.gonz@yahoo.com The Health Trust 1400 Parkmoor Avenue, Suite 230
• San Jose Clarissa Hogue 408-961-9816 clarissah@healthtrust.org The Health Trust 1400 Parkmoor Avenue, Suite 230
• San Jose Marta Mcormack 408-961-9824 martam@healthtrust.org The Health Trust 1400 Parkmoor Avenue, Suite 230
• San Jose Gemma Failano 408-961-9840 Gemmaf@healthtrust.org The Health Trust 1400 Parkmoor Avenue, Suite 230
• • San Luis Obispo Cathy Lewis 805-781-3660 clewis@slohepc.org AIDS Support Network 1320 Nipomo Street
• San Mateo Michael Sally 650-573-2385 msally@smcgov.org San Mateo County AIDS/STD Program 222 W. 39th Avenue
• San Mateo Leila Michael 650-573-2838 lmichael@smcgov.org San Mateo County AIDS/STD Program 222 W. 39th Avenue
• San Mateo Rose O'Brien 650-573-2570 RObrien@smcgov.org San Mateo County AIDS/STD Program 222 W. 39th Avenue
• San Mateo Chris Thibodeaux 650-573-2521 cthibodeaux@smcgov.org San Mateo County AIDS/STD Program 222 W. 39th Avenue
• San Rafael Kevin Cronin 415-457-2487 kevin@marinaidsproject.org Marin AIDS Project 910 Irwin Street
• Santa Ana Carmen Carlos 714-834-7837 cacarlos@ochca.com Orange County Health Care 1725 W. 17th Street #101F
• Santa Ana Dora Ponce 714-834-7823 dponce@ochca.com Orange County Health Care 1725 W. 17th Street #101F
• Santa Ana Diana Mendoza 714-834-8175 dmendoza@ochca.com Orange County Health Care 1725 W. 17th Street #101F
• Santa Ana Cesar Villa 714-834-7966 CVilla@ochca.com Orange County Health Care 1725 W. 17th Street #101F
• Santa Ana Claudia Alvarez 714-834-7882 CAlvarez@ochca.com Orange County Health Care 1725 W. 17th Street #101F
• Santa Clara Tye Luu 408-851-4244 tye.luu@kp.org Kaiser Santa Clara 710 Lawrence Expressway
• Santa Rosa Susan Meade 707-393-4829 susan.m.meade@kp.org Kaiser Santa Rosa 401 Bicentennial Way
• Santa Rosa Miranda Meyer 707-303-8909 ext 414 mirandam@srhealthcenters.org Santa Rosa Community Health Centers 3569 Round Barn Circle
• Stockton Michael Young 209-940-7218 young@communitymedicalcenters.org CMC 230 N. California Street
• Tulare Humberto Gurrola 559-685-5793 hgurrola@tularehhsa.org HHSA-Hillman 1150 S. K Street
• Vallejo Roberyre Johnson 707-651-2630 roberyre.d.johnson@kp.org Kaiser Vallejo 975 Sereno Drive
• Van Nuys Herberth Osorio 818-988-6335 ext 50724 herberthosorio@nevhc.org Northeast Valley Health Corp. 6551 Van Nuys Blvd, Suite 201
• Ventura Kathryn Zwers 805-652-6098 kathy.zwers@ventura.org Ventura County Public Health 3147 Loma Vista Road
• Ventura Teresa Ponce 805-652-6162 teresa.ponce@ventura.org Ventura County Public Health 3147 Loma Vista Road
• Ventura Arleen Romero 805-652-6223 arleen.romero@ventura.org Ventura County Public Health 3147 Loma Vista Road
• Ventura Sheila Winters 805-652-6640 sheila.winters@ventura.org Ventura County Public Health 3147 Loma Vista Road
• Ventura Christopher Ornelas 805-652-6267 christopher.ornelas@ventura.org Ventura County Public Health 3147 Loma Vista Road
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